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Comparison
Chart

NIGHTLIGHT

BRAND

BPA FREE

AUTO SHUT OFF

ACCESSORIES

DIGITAL DISPLAY

MODES

NOISE LEVEL

SUCTION STRENGTH

WARRANTY

WEIGHT

*INSURANCE 
UPGRADE NEEDED

NUMBER OF 
INCLUDED INSERTS

MILK COLLECTION SIZE

MODEL

Bra Strap Adjuster (2), 
Nipple Ruler, Cleaning 
Brush, Dust Covers (2)

Bra Adjustment  
Buckle (2)

Bra Adjusters (2),  
Cleaning Brush,  

Nipple Ruler

Storage Case,  
Dust Covers (2)

4

4 (Massage, Expression, 
General Pumping,  
Cluster Feeding)

1

4 (Stimulation, 
Expression, Massage, 

Automatic)

*Designed to be fully covered by most insurance plans.

2

3 (Stimulation,  
Expression, 2-Phase)

3

3 (Stimulation, 
Expression, Mixed)

Zomee

Fit

0.62 lbs

260 mmHg

2 years

Lansinoh

Discreet Duo

0.83 lbs

260 mmHg

N/A

6 oz.

1 year

Motif

Aura Glow

0.55 lbs

280 mmHg

<45 dB

6 oz.

2 years

Momcozy

M5

0.51 lbs

280 mmHg

<50 dB

5 oz.

<48 dB

6 oz.

1 year


