Comparison Chart	ordy order	Farings Farings	18 18 AME AME	PORCEY
BRAND	Motif	Lansinoh	Zomee	Momcozy
MODEL	Aura Glow	Discreet Duo	Fit	M5
WEIGHT	0.55 lbs	0.83 lbs	0.62 lbs	0.51 lbs
SUCTION STRENGTH	280 mmHg	260 mmHg	260 mmHg	280 mmHg
WARRANTY	2 years	1 year	2 years	1 year
NOISE LEVEL	<45 dB	N/A	<48 dB	<50 dB
MILK COLLECTION SIZE	6 oz.	6 oz.	6 oz.	5 oz.
NUMBER OF INCLUDED INSERTS	4	1	2	3
MODES	4 (Massage, Expression, General Pumping, Cluster Feeding)	4 (Stimulation, Expression, Massage, Automatic)	3 (Stimulation, Expression, 2-Phase)	3 (Stimulation, Expression, Mixed)
ACCESSORIES	Bra Strap Adjuster (2), Nipple Ruler, Cleaning Brush, Dust Covers (2)	Bra Adjustment Buckle (2)	Bra Adjusters (2), Cleaning Brush, Nipple Ruler	Storage Case, Dust Covers (2)
AUTO SHUT OFF	~	~	~	~

×

DIGITAL DISPLAY

BPA FREE

NIGHTLIGHT